GILSON COLLEGE TUITION AND BUS FEES - 2024

PRIMARY

PER TERM

i 4%PPD |

NET TERM

YEAR

6% DISC | NET YEAR

i BOOK LEVY

Gilson College

340 Taylors Rd
Taylors Hill, Vic. 3037
Tel. 03 9365 9365

1 Child Pays $1,370 S55 $1,315 $5,480 $329 $5,151 $280
2 Children-Each pays $1,192 S48 S1,144 $4,768 $286 $4,482 $280
3 Children-Each pays $1,013 S41 $972 $4,052 $243 $3,809 $280
4 Children-Each pays $894 S36 $858 $3,576 $215 $3,361 $280
5 Children-Each pays S775 S31 S744 $3,100 5186 $2,914 $280
6 Children-Each pays S656 S26 S630 S2,624 S157 S2,467 $280
YEARS 7-10 PERTERM | 4% PPD NET TERM YEAR 6% DISC i NET YEAR | BOOK LEVY
1 Child Pays $2,060 $82 $1,978 $8,240 $494 $7,746 $280
2 Children-Each pays $1,799 $72 $1,727 $7,196 $432 $6,764 $280
3 Children-Each pays $1,538 S62 $1,476 $6,152 $369 S5,783 $280
4 Children-Each pays $1,364 S55 $1,309 S5,456 $327 S5,129 $280
5 Children-Each pays $1,190 S48 $1,142 $4,760 5286 S4,474 $280
6 Children-Each pays $1,016 S41 S975 S4,064 S244 $3,820 5280
" YEARS 11-12 PER TERM i NET TERM ! 6% DISC | NETYEAR | BOOK LEVY
1 Child Pays $2,220 S89 $2,131 $8,880 $533 $8,347 $280
2 Children-Each pays $1,935 S77 $1,858 $7,740 S464 $7,276 $280
3 Children-Each pays $1,650 S66 $1,584 $6,600 $396 $6,204 $280
4 Children-Each pays $1,460 S58 $1,402 S$5,840 $350 S5,490 $280
5 Children-Each pays $1,270 S51 $1,219 $5,080 $305 S4,775 $280
6 Children-Each pays $1,080 S43 $1,037 $4,320 $259 $4,061 5280
BUS TERM YEAR PEP HOURS
ZONE 1 ZONE 1
1 Child $500.00 $2,000.00 S 400
2 Children $700.00 $2,800.00 S 400
3 Children $750.00 $3,000.00 S 400
4 Children $800.00 $3,200.00 S 400
LEVIES PRIMARY
Primary Text Hire S 280.00
Student Dev Levy-TERM S 90.00 Included in Fees
IT Levy - TERM S 90.00 Included in Fees
SECONDARY
Text Hire Y7-Y12 S 280.00
Student Dev Levy-TERM S 200.00 Included in Fees
Computer Replacement Levy-TERM $ 120.00 Included in Fees




